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CLOSURE DAYS

Event Term Dates 2023/24 Term Dates 2024/25

Term 1 Start Mon 25 Sep 2023 Mon 23 Sep 2024

UG Term 1 Weeks 12 Weeks 12 Weeks

Term 1 Ends  Fri 15 Dec 2023 Fri 13 Dec 2024

Winter Graduation TBC 9 - 13 December

Christmas Break 3 Weeks

Term 2 Start Mon 8 Jan 2024 Mon 13 Jan 2025

UG Term 2 Weeks 11 Weeks 12 Weeks

Half-year assessments Mon 15 Jan to Fri 26 Jan 2024 Mon 13 Jan to Fri 24 Jan 2025

Term 2 Ends Fri 22 Mar 2024 Fri 04 Apr 2025

Bank Holiday (Good Friday) Fri 29 Mar 2024 Fri 18 Apr 2025

Bank Holiday (Easter Monday) Mon 1 Apr 2024 Mon 21 Apr 2025

Easter Break 2 Weeks 2 Weeks

Term 3 Start Mon 8 Apr 2024 Tues 22 Apr 2025

UG Term 3 Weeks 7 Weeks 6 Weeks

Bank Holiday (May Day) Mon 6 May 2024 Mon 5 May 2025

Spring Bank Holiday Mon 27 May 2024 Mon 26 May 2025

Main assessments Mon 29 Apr - 24 May 2024 Mon 29 Apr - 24 May 2025

Term 3 Ends Fri 24 May 2024 Fri 30 May 2025

Summer Graduation Mon 16 Jul - 1 Aug 2024 Mon 10 Jul - 16 Jul 2025
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